Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 8 January 2023 at 7:55 am.

Horse

Alpine Wolf

Bering Sea

Bon's A Pearla
Debussy

Fortune Follows
Gee Gee Secondover
Happy Angel

Lord Sundowner
Majestic Colour

Date

11 Jan
10 Jan
8 Jan
8 Jan
8 Jan
11 Jan
8 Jan
10 Jan
8 Jan

Race

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #8
Rockhampton #5

ShaTin#8

Coffs Harbour #6

Mornington #6

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #6
ShaTin#2

YaraValley #8

ShaTin#8

Score/
Starts
9/5
2/1
21/4
2/1
211
5/4
5/3
3/2
8/2

Barrier

=

12

Months
Idle

1

8

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

BLP

-1
-1

-1

0

Vaue Emerg
Factor

53 0.7
10.5 55
11.9 6.1
11.9 9.1
55 -0.5
12.0 0.0
6.7

10.9 9.1
9.8 12
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Horse

Music Addition
My Mate Sonny
Perigord
Prospectus

Solar Winds
Strathmore Rose
Swoop Dog
Wild Fusion
Yulong Patrol

Race

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #6
Warrnambool #6

Coffs Harbour #6
Warrnambool #7

ShaTin #10

Albany #7

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #8
Albany #7

Warrnambool #6

Score/
Starts
2/2
21
211
6/3
1
21
713
4/2
42

Barrier

12
11
4
6
15

oo N

Fred

Factor

-11
-6.4
-0.8
-39
-35.1
-0.4

-31
-2.3

Months Form
Idle Score
16.9

8 6.6
4.2

31

-13.1

14.6

31

6.9

0 4.7

Value

51
144
9.8
12.9
38.1

10.9
9.1
113

Emerg
Factor
109
4.6
32
21
-20.1
13.6

29
3.7
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